
Barrels Aug 17th 21-Sep 12-Oct
                               1D Results                                   Total Score
Lainey Posey                                              10 10 9 29
Celina Moncrief                                           8 8 16
Lauren Bailey                                             6 7 13
Christina Cantey                                          2 5 6 13
Karsyn Black                                              8 4 12
Jessica Roberts                                           5 7 12
Serena Johnson                                            4 6 10
Georgi Anne Dismuke 10 10
Brittany Hendley                                           9 9
Sealy Thompson 9 9
Ivy Bobo                                                  7 7
Sara Tompson 5 5
Kaylee Carlisle                                           3 3
Jessica Revell                                            1 1

                               2D Results                                   

Kim McGhee                                                7 9 9 25
Rita Posey 8 6 14
Brittany Hendley                                          10 10
Sealy Thompson 10 10
Alicia Radtke 10 10
Jessica Revell                                            9 9
Taylor Strohl                                             8 8
Jessica Bell                                              8 8
Serena Johnson 7 7
Nicole Windolf                                             6 6
Olivia Mitchell                                           5 5
Theresa Boudreax 5 5
Alli Castle                                               4 4
Lainey Posey 4 4
Montana Carell                                            3 3
Hope Farmer 3 3
Nikki Criss                                               2 2

                               3D Results                                   

Katie Hogan                                               10 7 8 25
Jessica Bell                                              9 10 19
Maggie Sayer 9 7 16
Serena Johnson 6 9 15
Kimberlee Davis                                           0 8 6 14



Taylor Strohl 10 10
Rita Posey                                                8 1 9
Hope Farmer                                               7 7
Brittany Hendley                                           5 2 7
Shianne Morgan                                            4 2 6
Kim Mercer                                                6 6
Jessica Revell                                            5 5
Kaylee Carlisle 5 5
Karsyn Black                                              4 4
Sealy Thompson                                            1 3 4
Sara Thompson 4 4
Alicia Radtke 3 3
Celina Moncrief                                           3 3
Nicole Windolf                                             2 2
Megan Steuer 1 1


